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
cellent terms available.

3 BEDROOM
$15,900

You
Iy $-bedroom home
carpeting, e« { patio, pan-
eled wall. A value,

FR 1-3335

Ask about our trade-in plan if you have property
to sell.

Wall wall

We need 3 or 4 bedroom rentals in Torrance or Roll-

ing Hills area, up to $225 month. Choice tenants. 4 BEDROOM

Can you use a 3 bedroom, 1Y; bath home, complete- = 5.',:,' h‘vﬂo.l‘:‘:‘ o
ly carpeted and many other choice features — for | for this unusually atiractive
only $21,950 — beautiful Hollywood Riviera sec- ’:'.,.:.'., R R B
tion — sidewalks, street. To see, call us anytime, oy T patia. walied

sumed. FR 1-3535

'Rourke Real

Alyce O'Rourke Realty ONLY

23870 Hawthorne Bivd. (at 101 Hwy.) Yes Onl
for this beautiful

FR 5.0529 | and spacious 2 & den pleture
window home. Built-in nook
In kitehen, corner fireplace in

AT THE SIGN OF THE SHAMROCK
OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY, 1-5 P.M.

rear den, gorgeous large rear
. vard. double detached garag
22102 Nicolle luxurious cary 1 drapes

This one will really appeal 10 you and make it real sasy on | L1° home wil

t I
t 1-3535

the Mra, BHullt-ins, including dishwasher, carpeting through
.l»)‘.‘vl ‘c“’lmnl'.l;.\ By 7.'.0‘.'“."‘ nicely landscaped. Ba sure to see BU'LT-'NS
1
BUY OF THE WEEK 1%2 Baths

Only $17.500 for this near new

Just reduced in price 1-hedroom 1'%  bath  home

owner anxious, moving out of the

hall and one bedroom. Nice
rear yard, Just $1%,500

SOLID COMFORT

Custom built 3-bedroom and den, 1% bath home In the pines
Forced air heat, fireplace, electric built-lns, over abundance

space, carpeting throughout, Lovely view from
., Large covered patio and terraced rear yard, Make
an appointment to see this beauty today,

Towne & Countrie Realty i

25318 Narbonne, Lomita ‘

FA 0-0464 DA 6-2476

[ bmaoe - [ "paCK ™
YOUR
LUNCH

].n\!n: in living r corner

ot, completely fence Ronch
Plcture a used brick corner
with pot bellied stove, in large
rear living room, paneled with
knotty western cedar, homey
paneled  kitehen with bireh
bar and shutters, large used
| brick patio in yard with trees,
This home is different. 8 nice
bedrooms. service poreh, wired
for 220. 1% baths. $11,700 GI
loan. FR §.8222

FR 1-3535

3 Bedrm., 12 Bath

Spic & apan home with sweep-
ing view, wall/wall carpeting
and drapes throughout, sep-
arate service porch, family
sized home with large kitchen

3559 TORRANCE BLVD,

(next to PFost Office)

and eating area, so A‘l;lln din- PEKIN
ing room and all the luxuries . )
and Koodles of a magazine | nf AUl 4 walk across the Realty
type home come true. DeluXe | sharp Southwood §lidine lmu
urea. 10% down will handle. | doors *full  widih  of th\:"n Gl
Sales price 323,900, room and master mn..-u:.‘ A
HARRY This 16% sq. (4 house i sure No Down
0 prevent elaustrophobia, Car-
Dots and drapes neluded ains Payment
W . w'llh »c..u.,..,‘,l size can of
Klass wax 2500 de
eintraub | fi fi, e 25 HOMEs
REALTOR
FR 1-5566 movti HACIENDA CHOOSE FROM
anytime R.chy

21164 Hawthorne Blvd.
Torrance |

DA 6-8000

4807 TORRANCE BLVD.

tosuy ® TIME @ To SELL |

~ TWO OFFICES —

only $15,800 for this love. |

area. 3 bedroom, 1% baths, large master bedroom, carpetin h b
corner lot, fenced yard, with patio. Only $18 950 e b B el e
carpeting throughout, A good
ExTRA SHARP buy, FR 1-3535 |
Lovely 2-bedroom home In the pines. Bullt-in kitchen, tile
#slnk. interlor has been decorated in Provinclal ‘lgl car RUSTlC

We Buy, Sell and Exchange Equities

Next to Jody's Restaurant)' FRontier 1-4661 | 23203 ARLINGTON AVE, !

~ ALL TYPES AT
ALL PRICES!

Real Deal! Real Deep Lot!

3 bedroom, 1% bath home in This  4-bedroom. 1%  bath
our office. Beautiful wall/wall home on a lot 239 ft. deep. A
carpeting and drapes in this beautiful, well kept home with

| “OPEN ‘TIL SOLD"
20552 Wayne

You'll fall In love with this 4
| & family. Slate entry, turn to
left & fall in love with a strik-

lugly gorgeous paneled Hving | yorv oo ¢

0 gant home. Detached fireplace, forced air heat, and
room with fireplace, Spacious Ao 5
family room with bullt-In cook fonble garage. Move right in. | bullt-ins. Owner |5 asking
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